16
AUTOMOTIVE CABLES
Accessories CatalogueAccessories Catalogue
RoHS
compliant
ROLL
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Part No. Size
(B&S)
Area
(mm²) Amp@30°C Colour Length
(m) Strands/Dia. Resistance
(Ohm/km) O.D(mm) Mass
(kg/100m)
CB108A1-030BK 8 7.71 74 Black 30 96/0.32 2.4 5.5 9.3
CB108A1-100BK 8 7.71 74 Black 100 96/0.32 2.4 5.5 9.3
CB108A1-500BK 8 7.71 74 Black 500 96/0.32 2.4 5.5 9.3
CB108A1-030RD 8 7.71 74 Red 30 96/0.32 2.4 5.5 9.3
CB108A1-100RD 8 7.71 74 Red 100 96/0.32 2.4 5.5 9.3
CB108A1-500RD 8 7.71 74 Red 500 96/0.32 2.4 5.5 9.3
CB106A1-030BK 6 13.5 103 Black 30 168/0.32 1.4 7.2 15.6
CB106A1-100BK 6 13.5 103 Black 100 168/0.32 1.4 7.2 15.6
CB106A1-030RD 6 13.5 103 Red 30 168/0.32 1.4 7.2 15.6
CB106A1-100RD 6 13.5 103 Red 100 168/0.32 1.4 7.2 15.6
CB104A1-030BK 4 20.26 135 Black 30 252/0.32 0.9 8.3 22.4
CB104A1-100BK 4 20.26 135 Black 100 252/0.32 0.9 8.3 22.4
CB104A1-030RD 4 20.26 135 Red 30 252/0.32 0.9 8.3 22.4
CB104A1-100RD 4 20.26 135 Red 100 252/0.32 0.9 8.3 22.4
CB103A1-030BK 3 26.45 168 Black 30 329/0.32 0.7 10.2 29.9
CB103A1-100BK 3 26.45 168 Black 100 329/0.32 0.7 10.2 29.9
CB103A1-030RD 3 26.45 168 Red 30 329/0.32 0.7 10.2 29.9
CB103A1-100RD 3 26.45 168 Red 100 329/0.32 0.7 10.2 29.9
CB102A1-030BK 2 32.07 188 Black 30 399/0.32 0.6 11.3 37.1
CB102A1-100BK 2 32.07 188 Black 100 399/0.32 0.6 11.3 37.1
CB102A1-030RD 2 32.07 188 Red 30 399/0.32 0.6 11.3 37.1
CB102A1-100RD 2 32.07 188 Red 100 399/0.32 0.6 11.3 37.1
CB101A1-030BK 1 39.55 210 Black 30 492/0.32 0.5 12.1 44.4
CB101A1-030RD 1 39.55 210 Red 30 492/0.32 0.5 12.1 44.4
CB110A1-010BK 0 49 246 Black 10 608/0.32 0.4 12.7 54.3
CB110A1-030BK 0 49 246 Black 30 608/0.32 0.4 12.7 54.3
CB110A1-010RD 0 49 246 Red 10 608/0.32 0.4 12.7 54.3
CB110A1-030RD 0 49 246 Red 30 608/0.32 0.4 12.7 54.3
CB100A1-010BK 2/0 64.15 292 Black 10 798/0.32 0.3 14.5 70.1
CB100A1-030BK 2/0 64.15 292 Black 30 798/0.32 0.3 14.5 70.1
CB100A1-100BK 2/0 64.15 292 Black 100 798/0.32 0.3 14.5 70.1
CB100A1-030RD 2/0 64.15 292 Red 30 798/0.32 0.3 14.5 70.1
CB000A1-010BK 3/0 83.19 335 Black 10 1035/0.32 0.23 16.4 94
CB000A1-030BK 3/0 83.19 335 Black 30 1035/0.32 0.23 16.4 94
CB000A1-030RD 3/0 83.19 335 Red 30 1035/0.32 0.23 16.4 94
SINGLE CORE BATTERY CABLE
• Conductor: Oxygen free plain copper wire to AS/NZS 1125
• Insulation: V90 PVC to AS/NZS3808
• Voltage: 50Vac or 120Vdc
• Applications: Battery feeds, general purpose automotive wiring
• Insulation thickness: 0.6mm